
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY – AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Consent forms and further information closer to the time for events that require this. 

Date Event 

Tuesday, 1 October Godrevy to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Wednesday, 2 October Year 5 to Hayle School for Transition event 

Thursday, 3 October Year 1 - swimming 

Friday, 4 October Harvest Service – St Erth Church, 9-10 am 

Monday, 7 October Harvest delivery - pm 

Tuesday, 8 October Godrevy to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Thursday, 10 October Year 6 to Hayle School for Transition event 

Thursday, 10 October Year 1 - swimming 

Tuesday, 15 October Treen class assembly – 2.45 pm 

Tuesday, 15 October Godrevy to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Wednesday, 16 October Mousehole class assembly – 2.45 pm 

Thursday, 17 October Year 1 - swimming 

Thursday, 17 October Autumn disco – 5.30 pm 

Monday, 28 October Inset Day – School closed 

Tuesday, 29 October Godrevy to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Friday, 1 November   Year 1 Hearing screening 

Thursday, 7 November Year 2 - swimming 

Friday, 8 November Flu immunisations – further information to follow 

Tuesday, 5 November Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Tuesday, 12 November School photos - individual 

Tuesday, 12 November Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Wednesday, 13 November Parents evening – booking slots nearer the time 

Thursday, 14 November Parents evening – booking slots nearer the time 

Thursday, 14 November Year 2 - swimming 

Tuesday, 19 November Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Wednesday, 20 November Year 5 to Penzance – Lifeskills workshop 

Thursday, 21 November Year 2 - swimming 

Saturday, 23 November  Refreshments at Farmers’ Market 

Tuesday, 26 November Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Tuesday, 26 November Fistral class assembly – 2.45 pm 

Thursday, 28 November Year 5 to Hayle School for Transition event 

Thursday, 28 November Year 2 - swimming 

Tuesday, 3 December Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Thursday, 5 December  Year 2 - swimming 

Thursday, 5 December Godrevy class assembly – 2.45 pm 

Saturday, 7 December Friends Christmas Fayre 

Monday, 9 December KS1 Christmas performance 

Tuesday, 10 December Fistral to Penzance for Gymnastics 

Tuesday, 10 December KS1 Christmas performance 

Thursday, 12 December Year 2 - swimming 

Friday, 13 December Christingle service – 2 pm 

Tuesday, 17 December Carol Service 

Wednesday, 18 December Christmas lunch 

Friday, 20 December End of term 

 


